
McKeesport Housing Authority  
2901 Brownlee Avenue, Second Floor  
McKeesport, PA 15132  
Phone 412-673-6942  
Fax 412-673-1706  
www.mckha.org 
 

▼ S P E C S  

Total Units ................................................... 1,503  
Public Housing Family .................................... 527  
Public Housing Elderly ....................................352  
Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher ................ 556  
Section 8 New Construction............................. 42  

 

▼ S T A F F  

Steve Bucklew   Executive Director   ext 102  sbucklew@mckha.org 

Diane Raible   Deputy Executive Director  ext 104   draible@mckha.org 

Jim Creenan   Counsel    ext 119   jcreenan@mckha.org 

Ken Filotei   Development Coordinator  ext 321   kfilotei@mckha.org 

Sharon Sanetsky-Kish  Section 8 Coordinator   ext 105   skish@mckha.org 

Sarah Cash   Property Manager   ext 320   scash@mckha.org 

Jacquelyn Martincic  Property Manager   ext 310   jmartincic@mckha.org 

Phil Williams   Property Manager   ext 216   pwilliams@mckha.org 

 

▼ S O F T W A R E C O M P A N Y  

Horizon Information Systems  

 

▼ M O N T H L Y B O A R D M E E T I N G  

Third Friday at 9:00 a.m. 
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